1
Narrow Line Laser Module ATR20202
Features:
 Laser wavelength: 532, 638, 785, 830,
1064nm optional
 High output power, output power can be
set
 Fiber output, flexible integration

the stability of laser wavelength and power output. The
ATR20202 outputs an ultra-pure monochromatic laser
with a linewidth <0.08nm, which is very suitable for
Raman spectrometers. ATR20202 adopts UART
interface, accepts the command from the system, and
according to the command turns on or off the laser, or
outputs the laser with the specified power. All actions can
be controlled through the UART interface.
ATR20202 only needs 5V power supply, the current and
laser power of each model will be slightly different.
Model Laser
Wavelength
Maximum laser output
power
ATR20202 785nm 600mW
ATR20202-532 532nm±0.5nm 100mW
ATR20202-638 638nm±0.5nm 100mW
ATR20202-830 830nm±0.5nm 600mW
ATR20202-1064 1064nm±0.5nm 600mW
Figure 1 ATR20202 with optical fiber
2
1. Selection Guide
Table 1 ATR20202 product selection table

Electrical parameters
Laser chip Working
Temp
25 ˚C
Power Supply 5 V±5%
Working current
(laser on)
2 .5 A 1.8 A 1.8 A 2 .5 A 2 .5 A
Working current
(laser off)
1.3 A 1.3 A 1.3 A 1.3 A 1.3 A
Dimension/mm 67.5X67X26mm
Weight ~85g±20g
3
3. Technical Parameter
Figure 2 the locked center wavelength of the laser ATR20202 output
Figure 3 the relationship between output laser power and the operation current
4
4. Reliability and Stability
Figure 4 Power stability testing results of 5 samples